Phone: 886-2-2933-4329     Email: info@hidewater.com     Web Site: http://www.hidewater.com/
Dewatering     Environmental EquipmentsTMDEWATERING Enterprise CO., LTD.
RS-007 Sand Filter
Sand Filter
Sand filter provides the removal of solids/particles
suspended in the liquid by passing through a filter bed
comprised of a granular or filter medium with the functions
of sediment, straining, impacting, coherence, and adhesion.

Tankage
Diameter
(mm)
Tankage
Height**
(mm)
Tankage
Thickness
(mm)
Pipe
Diameter
(mm)
Processing
Capacity*
(CMH)
FT-500 500 1525 3.2 25 3 ~ 3.5
FT-600 600 1525 3.2 25 4 .5~ 5
FT-700 700 1525 3.2 40 6 ~ 6.5
FT-800 800 152 4.5 40 7.5 ~  8.5
FT-900 900 1525 4.5 40 9.5 ~ 11
FT-1000 1000 1525 4.5 50 12 ~ 13.5
FT-1100 1100 1525 4.5 50 14.5 ~ 16.5
FT-1200 1200 1525 4.5 50 17 ~ 20
FT-1300 1300 1525 4.5 65 20 ~ 22.5
FT-1400 1400 1525 4.5 65 23 ~ 26.5
FT-1500 1500 1525 4.5 80 26.5 ~ 30
FT-1600 1600 1525 4.5 80 30 ~ 34.5
FT-1700 1700 1525 4.5 80 34 ~ 38.5
FT-1800 1800 1525 6.0 80 38 ~ 43.5
FT-1900 1900 1525 6.0 80 42.5 ~ 48
FT-2000 2000 1525 6.0 100 47 ~ 53.5
FT-2100 2100 1525 6.0 100 52 ~ 59
FT-2200 2200 1525 6.0 100 57 ~ 65
FT-2300 2300 1525 6.0 100 62.5 ~ 71
FT-2400 2400 1525 6.0 100 68 ~ 77
FT-2500 2500 1525 6.0 100 74 ~ 83.5
FT-2600 2600 1525 6.0 125 80 ~ 90.5
FT-2700 2700 1525 6.0 125 86 ~ 97.5
FT-2800 2800 1525 6.0 125 92.5 ~ 105
FT-2900 2900 1525 6.0 125 99 ~ 113
*Filtration rate about 15 ~ 17 m  /m  hr     **Net height of filter tankage 3        2
S
and  Filter
Solid-Liquid Separation Equipment Series RS-007